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February 6th – Ms. Warner 
February 16th – Sylvia Martinez 

February 20th – Amanda Seymour-Wharton 
 

Reminders: 

 

 

Professional Staff Development Day: 

½ Day-AISD Presentation 

½ Day-Region 14 Presentation 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, February 10, 2020 

 Faculty Meeting cancelled 

 TRS Meeting @ One AISD Center from 5:30 
until 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020  

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

 No events 

Thursday, February 13, 2020  

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, February 14, 2020  

 Attendance Incentives 

 Valentine’s’ Day 

 Graduate hall walk @ 3:15 pm 
 

NEXT WEEK 

Monday, February 17, 2020 

 Professional Staff Development Day for 
Faculty & Staff 

 School Holiday for Students 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020  

 DLT Meeting @ One AISD Center all day 

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 

 Instructional Rounds with Region 14 

Thursday, February 20, 2020  

 New Student Orientation @ 1:30 pm in the LRC 

 Serenity House meets with 9th graders in the 
LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, February 21, 2020  

 Attendance Incentives 

 

 

Ram Gram 
February 10-14, 2020 


